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Purpose: This document includes the names of those districts (Column 1) who are recipients of the Prichard 
Commitee’s full-service community schools grant awarded by the United Stated Department of Educa�on. 

To support each district with its grant ini�a�ves, the Prichard Commitee has assigned a state coach (found in 
Column III below) who is responsible for the ini�al training to district personnel, iden�fying future training 
needs, providing support and guidance with implementa�on of the Full-Service Community Schools ini�a�ve 
in the selected districts.  

Likewise, each district must employ a district director (found in Column IV below) who is responsible for 
coordina�ng services, managing partnerships, providing direct support to students, and planning for full-
service community schools sustainability. Contact informa�on for both state coaches and district directors can 
be found below in the chart. 

For general ques�ons regarding full-service community schools and how the Kentucky Department of 
Educa�on (KDE) supports this work, please contact Marsha VanHook. 

 

  

   
Schools 

Prichard Commitee 
State Coach District Director 

Bracken County  
Bracken County Middle 

Taylor Elementary 

 

Keric Seals Samatha Wilson 

Carter County  
Olive Hill Elementary 

Prichard Elementary 

 

Andrea McKeehan Pam Kouns 

Christian  
Chris�an County High School 

Freedom Elementary 

 

Stacie Moses 
 

Nicole Poindexter 

Clark County  

William G. Conkwright 
Elementary 

Rev. Henry E Baker Intermediate  

 

Andrea McKeehan Christy Bush 

mailto:marsha.vanhook@education.ky.gov
mailto:keric@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:samatha.wilson@bracken.kyschools.us
mailto:andream@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:pam.kouns@carter.kyschools.us
mailto:stacie@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:nicole.poindexter@christian.kyschools.us
mailto:andream@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:christy.bush@clark.kyschools.us


   
Schools 

Prichard Commitee 
State Coach District Director 

Covington Independent  
Holmes High School 

Holmes Middle 
Keric Seals Jarret Spisak 

Danville Independent 

Danville High School  

Toliver Intermediate 

 

Khatirah Malik Dakota Yates 

Daviess County** 
Burns Elementary 

Burns Middle 

 

Andrea Pike-Goff Sonya Simpson 

Dayton Independent 

Dayton High School  

Lincoln Elementary 

 

Keric Seals Tracy Gentrup-Ruebusch  

Fayette County  
Millcreek Elementary  

Northern Elementary 

 

Khatirah Malik Nicole Markle 

Hopkins County  

Browning Springs Middle 

Madisonville North Hopkins 
High School 

 

Stacie Moses Wendy Gamblin 

Jefferson County** 

Academy at Shawnee (6-12) 

McFerran Preparatory (Elem.) 

 

Andrea Pike-Goff Jacqueline Johnson 

McCracken County  

McCracken County High School 

Reidland Elementary School 

 

Andrea Pike-Goff Marc Mavigliano 

Owensboro Independent** 
Foust Elementary 

Owensboro Middle 
Andrea Pike-Goff Brian Benjamin 

mailto:keric@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:jarrett.spisak@covington.kyschools.us
mailto:khatirah@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:dakota.yates@danville.kyschools.us
mailto:andreap@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:sonya.simpson@daviess.kyschools.us
mailto:keric@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:tracy.gentrup-ruebusch@dayton.kyschools.us
mailto:khatirah@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:nicole.markle@fayette.kyschools.us
mailto:stacie@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:wendy.gamblin@hopkins.kyschools.us
mailto:andreap@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:jacqueline.johnson2@jefferson.kyschools.us
mailto:andreap@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:marc.mavigliano@mccracken.kyschools.us
mailto:andreap@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:brian.benjamin@owensboro.kyschools.us


   
Schools 

Prichard Commitee 
State Coach District Director 

Paducah Independent 
Morgan Elementary 

Tilghman High School 
Andrea Pike-Goff  Allen Treece 

Rockcastle County  

Rockcastle County High School 

Rockcastle County Middle 

 

Andrea McKeehan Jessie Mahaffey 

Rowan County** 

Clearfield Elementary 

Rowan County Senior High 
School 

 

Andrea McKeehan Kellyn Gussler 

Scott County  

Garth Elementary 

Southern Elementary  

 

Keric Seals Liz Yandell  

Shelby County 
Shelby County East Middle 

Simpsonville Elementary 

 

Khatirah Malik Joshua Rhodes 

Warren County 
Jennings Creek Elementary 

Moss Middle  

 

Stacie Moses Ben Kirtley 

Washington 
North Washington Elementary 

Washington County Elementary 

 

Khatirah Malik Tracy Abell 

** Denotes four pilot districts 

mailto:andreap@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:allen.treece@paducah.kyschools.us
mailto:andream@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:jessie.mahaffey@rockcastle.kyschools.us
mailto:andream@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:kellyn.gussler@rowan.kyschools.us
mailto:keric@prichardcommitte.org
mailto:liz.yandell@scott.kyschools.us
mailto:khatirah@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:joshua.rhodes@shelby.kyschools.us
mailto:stacie@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:ben.kirtley@warren.kyschools.us
mailto:khatirah@prichardcommittee.org
mailto:tracy.abell@washington.kyschools.us
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